
COUNTRY MUSIC TRIO THE CASTELLOWS’ DEBUT EP
A LITTLE GOES A LONG WAY AVAILABLE TODAY

Download artwork HERE

“Three Georgia-bred sisters create a harmonic thicket that manages to slip a
subtle cheer into songs with a melancholy thread.” - Billboard

February 9, 2024 (Los Angeles, CA) – The debut EP, A Little Goes A Long Way, by
neo-Traditional Country music sister-trio, The Castellows, is available NOW worldwide.

The Castellows, comprised of sisters Ellie (lead guitar), Powell (banjo) and Lily
(vocals), wrote/co-wrote six of the seven songs that make up A Little Goes A Long
Way, the band’s first project to release via Warner Records/Warner Music Nashville.
Producing the outing is industry veteran Trina Shoemaker (Sheryl Crow, Nanci Griffith,
Queens of the Stone Age).

The Castellows, being “one of the most buzzed-about new acts to have emerged in
late 2023” [HOLLER.], continue to create a groundswell of anticipation among fans and
the industry alike. To kick-off A Little Goes A Long Way release week, the band
celebrated the benchmark of crossing the 100k subscribers mark on YouTube, although
now on the platform their subscriber count is over 235k.

In addition, the band was recently named as one of the coveted CMT Next Women of
Country, while also being included on multiple 2024 ‘watch lists’ including CMT Listen
Up, Pandora, Country Now and Nashville Lifestyles’ ‘Five Groups You Need To Know.’

https://thecastellows.lnk.to/ALGALW
https://warnermusicgroup.box.com/s/72kw0n8svuyubhoy218koihacq0w7ut0
https://thecastellows.lnk.to/ALGALW
https://thecastellows.lnk.to/ALGALW
https://thecastellows.lnk.to/ALGALW
https://holler.country/news/general/the-castellows-a-little-goes-a-long-way-new-ep-release-date-and-tracklist/
https://thecastellows.lnk.to/ALGALW
https://www.youtube.com/shorts/1x-Br60S2Fw


Next week, The Castellows take their masterful three-part harmonies on the road with
the first stop of their 21-city tour in Little Rock, Arkansas on February 17th. Tickets
on-sale now.

A Little Goes A Long Way EP Track Listing:
1. A Little Goes A Long Way

(written by Eleanor Balkcom, Lily Balkcom, Powell Balkcom, Natalie Hemby)

2. Heartline Hill
(written by Eleanor Balkcom)

3. The Part Where You Break My Heart
(written by Eleanor Balkcom, Lily Balkcom, Powell Balkcom, Rhett Akins, Lydia
Vaughan)

4. No. 7 Road
(written by Eleanor Balkcom, Lily Balkcom, Powell Balkcom, Hillary Lindsey)

5. Cowboy Kind of Love
(written by Eleanor Balkcom, Lily Balkcom, Powell Balkcom, Parker Welling, Chris
LaCorte)

6. Hurricane
(written by Keith Stegall, Stewart Harris, Thom Schuyler)

7. I Know It'll Never End
(written by Eleanor Balkcom, Lily Balkcom)

The Castellows Tour Dates:

Date City, State Venue
Sat, Feb 17 Little Rock, AR Little Rock Hall (with Josh Abbott Band)
Thu, Feb 22 Athens, GA 40 Watt Club
Fri, Feb 23 Decatur, GA Eddie’s Attic
Sat, Feb 24 Birmingham, AL Zydeco
Thu, Mar 7 Oxford, MS Proud Larry’s
Fri, Mar 8 Chattanooga, TN The Barrelhouse Ballroom
Sat, Mar 9 Bainbridge, GA Bainbridge Amphitheater
Wed, Mar 13 Oxford, OH Brick Street
Thu, Mar 14 Ann Arbor, MI Blind Pig
Fri, Mar 15 Cleveland, OH House of Blues Cleveland
Sat, Mar 16 Indianapolis, IN Hi-Fi
Thu, Mar 21 Lexington, KY The Burl Arcade
Fri, Mar 22 Raleigh, NC The Pour House Music Hall
Thu, Apr 11 Fort Worth, TX Tulips FTW



Fri, Apr 12 Shreveport, LA Louisiana Grandstand
Sat, Apr 13 Houston, TX House of Blues Houston
Thu, Apr 18 Tulsa, OK Venue Shrine
Fri, Apr 19 Oklahoma City, OK Beer City Music Hall
Sat, Apr 20 Georgetown, TX Two Step Inn 2024
Sat, Apr 27 Fayetteville, AR JJ’s Live (with Flatland Cavalry)
Sat, Jun 29 Cadott, WI Country Fest

Download HERE
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